Cord Management
7
7
(Shown with Optional Accessory
12" Drop Down Slide Shelves, Left and Right)
6
Specification Page: 14-08000SERVING LINES
CHECKOUT STATION SPEED LINE

Matching Speed Lines Available Removable Side Panels Mobile Applications
1 2 4
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
CRS - -32 32 31
Full Unit Width, In. Unit Height, In.
Full Unit Depth, In.
4
CASTERS
Larger casters
EXTRAS
Connecting bracket
12" drop down side shelves (left or right)
Graphic vinyl decals
Locking cash drawer
CPU or printer compartment
Pull-out keyboard shelf
Custom laminate (consult factory)
CONSTRUCTION. Heliarc welded, single
unit construction shall consist of welded
stainless steel base frame of heavy gauge
1" square stainless steel tubing with extra
10 gauge stainless steel caster corner
plate reinforcements. Work surface shall
be constructed of 18 gauge stainless steel.
Computer data port hole located on the counter
top, and power cord exit port located on the
base of the unit.
LAMINATE EXTERIOR. Side and rear laminate
panels with stainless steel corner trim shall
be .25" thick and easily removable with two
screws. A variety of laminate selections are
available.
CASTERS. Maintenance free polyurethane
tire casters in a configuration of four (4) swivel
with brake. Casters shall have a reinforced
yoke mounted to 10 gauge caster plate. The
caster mounting plate shall be secured to a 10
gauge stainless steel reinforcing stress plate
via welded in place stainless steel studs. The
reinforcing stress plates shall be welded to the
heavy gauge tubular base frame.
STORAGE AREA. On all models, the bottom
open storage area shall be stainless steel.
INSTALLATION. Unit should not be installed in
an area where adverse environmental
conditions are present.
SPECIFICATIONS CASHIER STATION SPEED LINE
PROJECT : QUANTITY : ITEM NO :MODEL :
FOOD WARMING EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC.
COOK | HOLD | TRANSPORT | SERVE | REFRIGERATION | BARS
5599 Highway 31 W, Portland, Tennessee 37148
FWE products may be covered under one or more of the following U.S.
patents: 288,299;238,300;3,952,609;4,192,991. All specifications subject
to change without notice. Errors subject to correction. All rights reserved.
© 25 Food Warming Equipment Company, Inc. | R.25.01
800-222-4393